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Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. SV Leoben LEO 2 0 0

2. ESV-Tischtennis Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 1 1 2

3. UNION Mariazell MAZ 1 0 1

4. Tischtennis Verein Frohnleiten FRO 0 2 0

5. TTS Langenwang LGW 0 1 0

6. KSV HiWay MEWO Kapfenberg KAPF 0 0 1

Siegerliste

NLN Gr. 1
1. Gaugl Lukas (BEBU)
2. Stangl Oliver (BEBU)
3. Polzhofer Sandra (BEBU)

NLN Gr. 2
1. Roth Jonas (LEO)
2. Pichler Lukas (FRO)
3. Polzhofer Simon (BEBU)

NLN Gr. 3
1. Roth Julian (LEO)
2. Fassl Florian (FRO)
3. Huber Elias (KAPF)

NLN Gr. 4
1. Reiter Nikola (MAZ)
2. Chunykhin Alexander (LGW)
3. Sagi Benedek (MAZ)

NLN Gr. 1

0:3²

3:0²

0:3²

3:0²

0:3²

3:0²

1:3 

3:1 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0²

0:3²

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:1 

1:3 3:0²

0:3²

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

Hörmann Alexander KAPF  0  5  0  6

Stangl Oliver BEBU  4  1  9  2

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  5  0 10  1

Polzhofer Sandra BEBU  3  2  8  3

Bucher Paul BEBU  2  3  7  4

Hofbauer Moritz MAZ  1  4  6  5

²) WO-Partien! H
ör

m
an

n 
Al

ex
an

de
r

St
an

gl
 O

liv
er

G
au

gl
 L

uk
as

Po
lz

ho
fe

r S
an

dr
a

Bu
ch

er
 P

au
l

H
of

ba
ue

r M
or

itz

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

NLN Gr. 2

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

Polzhofer Simon BEBU  4  1  9  3 SV: 3:4

Pichler Marcel BEBU  2  3  7  4

Enne Tobias MAZ  0  5  5  6

Mickan Tim MAZ  1  4  6  5

Pichler Lukas FRO  4  1  9  2 SV: 3:3

Roth Jonas LEO  4  1  9  1 SV: 4:3
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NLN Gr. 3
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Roth Julian LEO  5  0 10  1

Misslik Maximilian MAZ  2  3  7  4

Smajlovic Lejla BEBU  0  5  0  6

Huber Elias KAPF  3  2  8  3

Greifensteiner Thomas MAZ  1  4  6  5

Fassl Florian FRO  4  1  9  2
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Chunykhin Alexander LGW  4  1  9  2

Chunykhin Platon LGW  2  3  7  4

Reiter Nikola MAZ  5  0 10  1

Sagi Benedek MAZ  3  2  8  3

Grießl Lorenz MAZ  0  5  5  6

Mesch Larissa BEBU  1  4  6  5
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